The property is located just 9.5 miles from 
the Las Vegas Strip and 13.5 miles from Harry Reid International Airport.

Available SF ±505,466 SF

Office SF ±3,990 SF 

Building Dimensions 1,020’ x 480’

Clear Height 40’

Column Spacing 60’ x 56’ (typ.)

Dock Doors One hundred twelve (112) 9’ x 10’ 

Dock Levelers Twenty-four (24) Mech.  
40K lb. capacity

Drive-Ins Four (4) 12’ x 14’

Loading Format Cross-dock

Truck Court Depth 130’ minimum, 60’ concrete apron

Trailer Stalls 78

Car Spaces 266

Power up to 3,250 amps, 277/480v, 3-phase